
Events Calendar 2024/25 

JULY/AUGUST: 
• Audition Day #1 - Tuesday, July 16 from 6-8pm 
• Audition Day #2 - Saturday, July 20 from 12-2 
• Fall Mentor Meeting - Tuesday, July 30 from 5-7pm 
• Student and Parent Orientation - Tuesday, August 6 from 5-8pm 

 
SEPTEMBER: 
• Studio Time – Friday, September 6 from 4-7pm 
• Mentor and Student Meetings – Individual Meetings Set Up Between Sept 3- Sept 6 
• Studio Night at Civic (The Rocky Horror Show) – Wednesday, September 18 at 7:30pm 
• Fall Term Faculty Meeting – Saturday, September 21 from 9am-12pm 
• Chicago Field Trip – Saturday, September 28 
 
OCTOBER: 
• Studio Time – Friday, October 4 from 4-7pm 
• Fall Term Classes  

o Saturdays, October 5, 12, 19, 26 from 8:30am-5pm 
• Broadway GR Performance of Beetlejuice – Tuesday, October 8 at 7:30pm 
• Masterclass with cast of Beetlejuice – Friday, October 11 – Time TBD 
• Studio Night at Civic (A Year with Frog and Toad) – Thursday, October 17 at 7:30pm 
 
NOVEMBER: 
• Studio Time – Friday, November 1 from 4-7pm 
• Fall Term Classes 

o Saturdays,  November 2, 9 from 8:30am-5pm 
• Studio Night and Reunion at Civic (Cats) – Wednesday, November 27 at 6pm 
 
DECEMBER: 
• Studio Time – Friday, December 6 from 4-7pm 
• Mentor and Student Meetings – Individual Meetings Set Up Between Dec 2- Dec 6 
• Winter Mentor Meeting – Thursday, December 12 from 5-7pm 
• Winter Term Faculty Meeting – Saturday, December 14 from 9am-12pm 
 
JANUARY: 
• Studio Time – Friday, January 10 from 4-7pm 
• Winter Term Classes 

o Saturdays, January 11, 18, 25 from 8:30am-5pm 
• Studio Night at Civic (The 39 Steps) – Wednesday, January 22 at 7:30pm 
• Masterclass with the cast of Moulin Rouge – Friday, January 24 – Time TBD 
• Broadway GR Performance of Moulin Rouge – Friday, January 24 at 7:30pm 

 
 



FEBRUARY: 
• Studio Time – Friday, February 7 from 4-7pm 
• Winter Term Classes 

o Saturdays, February 1, 8, 15 from 8:30am-5pm 
 
MARCH: 
• Studio Time – Friday, March 7 from 4-7pm 
• Broadway GR Performance of Clue at 7:30pm 
• Masterclass with the cast of Clue – Thursday, March 6 – Time TBD 
• Studio Night at Civic (Camp Rock) – Wednesday, March 5 at 7:30pm 
 
APRIL: 
• Studio Time – Friday, April 11 from 4-7pm 
• Mentor and Student Meetings – Individual Meetings Set Up Between Apr 7- Apr 11 
• Spring Term Classes  
• Saturdays, April 12, 19, 26 from 8:30am-5pm 
• Studio Night at Civic (The Color Purple) – Wednesday, April 23 at 7:30pm 
• Studio Cabaret 

o Rehearsals – Tuesday-Thursday, April 15-April 24 from 4:30-6:30pm 
o Tech/Dress Rehearsals – Tuesday-Thursday, April 29-April 30 from 4:30-6:30pm 
o Performance – Sunday, May 4 at 7:30pm 

 
MAY: 
• Studio Time – Friday, May 2 from 4-7pm 
• Studio Cabaret Performance – Sunday, May 4 at 7:30pm 
• Spring Term Classes 

o Saturdays, May 3, 10, 17 from 8:30am-5pm 
• Mentor Wrap Up Meeting – Tuesday, May 20 from 5-7pm 
• Final Celebration – Friday, May 30 from 5-7pm 
 
JUNE: 
• Studio Night at Civic (Waitress) – Wednesday, June 11 at 7:30pm 
 
NOT YET SCHEDULED: 
• College/University Field Trip 
• 2-3 Additional Masterclasses 
 
 


